
Rushing Att Yds Ave. Long Fum TD PAT

Andrew Davel Men 149 953 6.4 69 3 6 0

Tyler Roebke Men 98 512 5.2 55 5 3 1

Trevor Kinney Men 44 175 4.0 16 0 1 0

Lance Kinney Men 9 51 5.7 20 0 1 0

Aaron Ehlers Men 2 21 10.5 16 0 0 0

Kyle Otto Men 6 16 2.7 1 0 0 0

Mike Sindahl Men 4 8 2.0 3 0 0 0

Nick Schommer Men 1 4 4.0 0 0 0 0

Luke Neubauer Men 2 2 1.0 2 0 0 0

Anibal Fernandez Men 2 2 1.0 1 0 0 0

Billy Breider Men 3 -18 -6.0 0 0 0 0

Totals 320 1726 5.4 69 8 11 1

Opponents 346 1265 3.7 0 4 11 2

Receiving Rec. Yds. Ave. Long TD PAT

Aaron Buckner Men 28 522 18.6 80 10 1

Travis Bordeau Men 25 401 16.0 35 5 0

Kyle Otto Men 7 220 31.4 79 2 0

Andrew Davel Men 3 101 33.7 57 1 0

Jeremy Sell Men 6 89 14.8 81 1 0

Eddie Beson Men 4 58 14.5 17 1 0

Lance Kinney Men 8 44 5.5 12 1 0

Rob Lesperance Men 2 21 10.5 11 0 0

Max Kirsch Men 1 11 11.0 11 0 0

Tyler Westphal Men 1 3 3.0 3 0 0

Aaron Ehlers Men 0 0 0.0 0 0 0

 

Totals 85 1470 17.3 81 21 1

Passing Att Comp Pct. Int Yds Ave. TD PAT

Tyler Roebke Men 163 85 .521 4 1465 17.2 21 0

Billy Breider Men 1 0 .000 0 0 0.0 0 0

 

Totals 164 85 .521 4 1465 17.2 21 0

Opponents 190 98 .516 11 967 9.9 9 0

Total

Returns Att Yds Ave. Long TD Att Yds Ave. Long TD Yards

Kyle Otto Men 14 288 20.6 80 1 20 212 10.6 35 0 500

Trevor Kinney Men 3 52 17.3 13 0 2 20 10.0 11 0 72

Jake Neubauer Men 2 42 21.0 42 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 42

Luke Neubauer Men 2 22 11.0 13 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 22

Rich Hejny Men 1 5 5.0 5 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 5

Nick Schommer Men 1 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0

Jake Schnetzer Men 0 0 0.0 0 0 1 -5 -5.0 0 0 -5

 

Totals 23 409 17.8 80 0 23 227 9.9 35 0 636

 

Kicking Made Att Long Pct. Made Att Pct. KO Yds Long Ave. P Yds Long Ave.

Taylor Day Men 1 2 33 .500 2 5 .400 43 1723 60 40.1 0 0 0 0.0

Aaron Ehlers Men 0 1 0 .000 1 1 1.000 0 0 0 0.0 35 1356 62 38.7

Phillip Mueller Men 0 1 0 .000 20 23 .870 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0

 

Totals 1 4 33 .250 23 29 .793 43 1723 60 40.1 35 1356 62 38.7

Defense TD Safety Int Fum

Dennis Looker Men 1 0 1 1

John Henrickson Men 1 0 1 0

Kyle Otto Men 0 0 5 0

John Titley Men 0 0 2 1

Eddie Beson Men 0 0 1 0

Jake Schnetzer Men 0 1 1 0

Luke Neubauer Men 0 0 0 1

Corey Smith Men 0 0 0 1

 

Totals 2 1 11 4

Scoring TD PAT 2 PAT1 FG Safety Points

Aaron Buckner Men 10 1 0 0 0 62

Andrew Davel Men 7 0 0 0 0 42

Travis Bordeau Men 5 0 0 0 0 30

Tyler Roebke Men 3 2 0 0 0 22

Phillip Mueller Men 0 0 20 0 0 20

Kyle Otto Men 3 0 0 0 0 18

Lance Kinney Men 2 0 0 0 0 12

Eddie Beson Men 1 0 0 0 0 6

Trevor Kinney Men 1 0 0 0 0 6

Jeremy Sell Men 1 0 0 0 0 6

John Henrickson Men 1 0 0 0 0 6

Taylor Day Men 0 0 2 1 0 5

Jake Schnetzer Men 0 0 0 0 1 2

 

Totals 34 3 22 1 0 237
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